Individual Best Times (All Time)

Evie Cutter - (1361965) - Wigan SC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
28.13
28.18
28.24
28.29
28.30
28.36
28.49
28.51
28.51
28.56
28.61
28.63
28.71
29.20
29.41
29.62
29.74
30.31
31.38
31.77
34.47

35.37

Swims in Date Order

Time

28.30
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

591
588
584
581
580
576
569
567
567
564
561
560
556
528
517
506
500
472
425
410
321
297

WA Pts

580

Round

m I I m T I I T

m I T I m I IT I T

I I I T

Round

H

Date

14/05/23
11/02/24
25/07/23
11/02/24
11/05/24
06/08/22
14/05/23
06/08/22
12/02/23
01/05/22
12/02/23
15/04/23
01/05/22
06/02/22
06/02/22
20/03/22
19/09/21
08/02/20
08/02/20
07/12/19
10/02/19
01/09/18

Date

11/05/24

Meet

SE North West Regional Summer Championships 2023
Lancashire County Championships 2024

British Summer Championships

Lancashire County Championships 2024

ARENA Manchester Open Meet 2024

Swim England National Summer Meet 2022

SE North West Regional Summer Championships 2023
Swim England National Summer Meet 2022
Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships 2023
SE North West Summer Regional Swimming Champs
Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships 2023
City of Leeds SC National Qualifier Meet 2023

SE North West Summer Regional Swimming Champs
Lancs County Age Groups & Championships 2022
Lancs County Age Groups & Championships 2022

City of Liverpool National Meet

City of Sheffield Teaspoon Gala

Lancashire County Age Groups & County Champs
Lancashire County Age Groups & County Champs
MANCHESTER SNOW'PEN MEET 2019

Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships 2019

The Dukeries Open Meet 2018

Meet

ARENA Manchester Open Meet 2024

Venue

Liverpool
Manchester
Sheffield
Manchester
Manchester
Sheffield
Liverpool
Sheffield
Liverpool
Liverpool
Liverpool
Leeds
Liverpool
Wavertree LC
Wavertree LC
Liverpool
Sheffield
Manchester
Manchester
MANCHESTER
Manchester

Sheffield

Venue

Manchester
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Club Swam Under
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Wigan BEST
Wigan BEST
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Wigan BEST
Wigan BEST
Wigan BEST
Wigan BEST
Wigan

Wigan BEST
Wigan BEST
Wigan

Wigan BEST

Wigan

Club Swam Under

Wigan BEST

Level

1
1

Level

1
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28.18 588 F 11/02/24 Lancashire County Championships 2024 Manchester Wigan BEST 1
28.29 581 H 11/02/24 Lancashire County Championships 2024 Manchester Wigan BEST 1
28.24 584 H 25/07/23 British Summer Championships Sheffield Wigan BEST 1
28.13 591 F 14/05/23 SE North West Regional Summer Championships 2023 Liverpool Wigan BEST 1
28.49 569 H 14/05/23  SE North West Regional Summer Championships 2023 Liverpool Wigan BEST 1
28.63 560 H 15/04/23  City of Leeds SC National Qualifier Meet 2023 Leeds Wigan BEST 1
28.51 567 F 12/02/23 Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships 2023 Liverpool Wigan BEST 1
28.61 561 H 12/02/23 Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships 2023 Liverpool Wigan BEST 1
28.36 576 F 06/08/22  Swim England National Summer Meet 2022 Sheffield Wigan BEST 1
28.51 567 H 06/08/22  Swim England National Summer Meet 2022 Sheffield Wigan BEST 1
28.56 564 F 01/05/22 SE North West Summer Regional Swimming Champs Liverpool Wigan BEST 1
28.71 556 H 01/05/22  SE North West Summer Regional Swimming Champs Liverpool Wigan BEST 1
29.62 506 H 20/03/22  City of Liverpool National Meet Liverpool Wigan BEST 1
29.20 528 F 06/02/22 Lancs County Age Groups & Championships 2022 Wavertree LC Wigan BEST 1
29.41 517 H 06/02/22 Lancs County Age Groups & Championships 2022 Wavertree LC Wigan BEST 1
29.74 500 H 19/09/21 City of Sheffield Teaspoon Gala Sheffield Wigan 3
30.31 472 F 08/02/20 Lancashire County Age Groups & County Champs Manchester Wigan BEST 1
31.38 425 H 08/02/20 Lancashire County Age Groups & County Champs Manchester Wigan BEST 1
31.77 410 H 07/12/19  MANCHESTER SNOW'PEN MEET 2019 MANCHESTER Wigan 3
34.47 321 H 10/02/19 Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships 2019 Manchester Wigan BEST 1
35.37 297 H 01/09/18  The Dukeries Open Meet 2018 Sheffield Wigan 3
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